
Occupation First Name Last Name Paperwork Pledge committee Mobile Address (Term #) E-Mail

Officers

Past President Farmer and Photographer Dennis Brigham x x 405-823-0397 3801 Annalane Dr.,  Norman 73072 6/30/25 (3) dennis.brigham65@gmail.com

 President Attorney Bill Hickman x x 405-820-0837 1800 Robin Ridge Drive 6/30/26 (2) williamhickman11@gmail.com

President-Elect City of Norman, GIS Manager Joyce Green x 405-812-7536 610 Miller Ave, Norman 73069 6/30/24 (2) joycejgreen@gmail.com

Vice President Attorney Haley Dennis x 405-496-3116 515 S. University Blvd, Norman, OK 73069 6/30/26 (2) hdennis@plainviewlegal.com

Treasurer Financial Advisor Amy Million xxx x x 405-306-1980 505 Bonita Circle, Norman, 73072 6/30/26 (2) amymillion@gmail.com

Secretary Art Historian Francesca Giani x 619-599-3330 803 East Main St., Norma, OK 73069 6/30/24 (1) fran.giani@ou.edu

Board Members

Exec. Dir. OK Youth Sing! Sandy Knudson xx x x   RT Discretion sandykncc@gmail.com

Nonprofit Admin Tara Burnett x x x 405-714-2108 528 23rd Ave NE, Norman, OK 73071 6/30/26 (1) tara.d.burnett@gmail.com

Jennifer Burwell x x 405-845-3308 2608 Lynnwood Cir, Norman, OK 73072 6/30/26 (1) jenny_ball_2000@yahoo.com

Brian Clowers x x x 405-641-3985 2407 S Berry Road, Norman, OK 73072 6/30/26 (1) bclowers37@gmail.com

Aisha Ali x 6/30/26 (1) aishaaliaddie@gmail.com

City of Norman, Finance Manager Anthony Francisco x x x 405-366-5413 PO Box 1423, Norman, OK 73070 6/30/26 (1) Anthony.Francisco@NormanOK.gov

Marketing, OEC Fiber Cody Giles x x x 903-303-4610 1325 West Lindsey Street, Norman, OK 73069 6/30/25 (2) creativegiles@gmail.com

OU Professor Keith Gaddie 405-314-7742 3801 Chamberlyne Way, Norman, OK 73072 6/30/25 (2) keithgaddiearch@gmail.com

Artist Nick Lillard x x x 405-831-8980 401 Horizon View Court, Norman, OK 73071 6/30/25 (1) lillard42@gmail.com

Designer Jenny McCaleb x 206-953-1029 900 S. Berry Rd., Norman, OK 73069 6/30/24 (1) jennymccaleb@inspirebrands.com

VP Hitachi Shaun McGinnis x 405-514-6168 1621 Sandpiper Lane, Norman, OK 73071 6/30/25 (1) shaun.mcginnis@hitachivantara.com

Owner, Spivey Media Chase Spivey x x x 405-693-4545 1606 Eisenhower Rd., Norman, OK 73069 6/30/24 (1) chasespivey@gmail.com

ex-officio City of Norman, Parks Director James Briggs 225 N. Webster Ave, Norman, OK 73069 City Discretion

Director of the Norman Regional Health Erin Barnhart x x 405.834.3076 1527 Cruce Street, Norman, OK 73069 6/30/27 (1) ebarnhart@nrh-ok.com

Owner of Sublime Signs LLC Jason Wells x x x 4053641700 3557 National Drive, Suite B, Norman, OK 73069 6/30/27 (1) sublimesigns@sbcglobal.net

JinJo Museum Consulting Jin Jo Garton x 405.517.3771 1012 Nottingham Circle Norman, OK 73071 6/30/27 (1) Jinjomuseumconsulting@gmail.com

Director of Data Operations and Research OU Susan Greer x x x 14057400877 1510 Rosemont Dr Norman, OK 73072 6/30/27 (1) trulysusangreer@gmail.com

Director of Music-Northhaven Church Patti Drennan x 4052497228 425 Terrace Pl  Norman, OK 73069 6/30/27 (1) pattidrennan@gmail.com

Behavior Health Case Manager, Restore Behavior Health EJ Sweetly x x xx 4052127285 1808 Beverly Hills St Norman, OK 73072 6/30/27 (1) ej.sweetly@gmail.com

JC Penny Leadership Program Collin Rose x x x 972-523-8343 collin.a.rose-1@ou.edu 

Staff

Executive Director Leslie Nottingham 405-766-0720  1946 Fillmore Ave, Apt A, Norman, OK 73072  leslie@normanarts.org  

Associate Director Cher Duncan 405-412-9733 4505 Tuscany Dr., Norman 73072 cher@normanarts.org

Marketing and Communications Manager Laney Lynch       laney@normanarts.org

NEA/AFTA Project Manager Dace Demir 773-344-8276 3808 Shadowridge Dr., Norman, OK 73072 dace@normanarts.org

Community Arts Manager Travis Catalano -$           760-519-5767 travis@normanarts.org
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